LIST NO. 0857

-
” E
-
dp
-
<
o =
o
—~ O
OR
O Im
ol >
O
c
- I
O M
w [
— I3
ol O
B

D6D(E1)

D6D

Type

®

HITACHI




D6D(E1)




PARTS D6D(E1)
Igg.l Code No, Parts Name Qty Remarks
1 980057 Chuck Handle Ass’y 1
2 | 950253 Chuck Assy 6.5TL2 1 includ. 1
3 984307 Spindle 1
4 | 984306 Needle D2x11.8 1
s | 984320 (® Hd. Tapping Screw M3 x8 3
6 9494517 Spring Lock Washer 3 for M3 (10 pcs.)
7 984313 Plate 1
8 939396 Ball Bearing (608ZZC2) 1
9 974577 E-Type Retaining Ring D7 1
10 | 984312 Cap 1
11 984310 Spring Holder 1
12 984309 Spring 1
13 984308 Ratchet 1
14 984311 Case 1
15 984305 Ring Gear Ass'y 1
16 984304 Second Gear Holder Ass’y 1
17 984324 Second Idle Gear Ass’y 1
18 984303 Thrust Plate (B) 1
19 984302 First Gear Holder Ass’y 1
20 984323 First Idle Gear Ass’y 1
21 984301 Thrust Plate (A) 1
22 9492032 (¥ Hd. Machine Screw M3 x8 2 (10 pcs.)
23 984300 Motor Bracket 1
24 9494227 Washer 4 for M3 (10 pcs.)
25 1 983653 (® Hd. Tapping Screw M3x12 4
26 984299 Motor Ass’y (A) 1
27 984298 Housing (B) 1
28 | 984319 (® Flat Hd. Tapping Screw M3 x 8 2
29 - Name Plate 1
30 | 982095 @ Hd. Tapping Screw M4 x 20 2
31 — Battery Name Plate 1
32 — Battery Ass'y 1 See alternative parts
33 984322 HITACHI Label 1
34 984297 Housing (A) 1
35 984318 Hook 1
36 | 949221Z | (3 Hd.Machine Screw M4 x 20 1 (10 pcs.)
37 9494537 Spring Lock Washer 1 for M4 (10 pcs.)
38 94955427 Nut M4 1 (10 pcs.)
39 984317 Hook Holder i
40 982457 Switch Seal 1
41 982456 Switch 1
42 984315 Terminal (A) Ass’y 1 (Black color)
43 984314 Termin;l (A) Ass’y 1 (Red color)
44 984321 Rubber Pin 2
45 984316 Cover Ass’y 1
ALTERNATIVE PARTS
I;sg.l Code No, Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
32 9842927 Battery Ass’y 1 includ. 31
9842912 Battery Ass’y 1 for F.R. Germany, Austria, Switzerland.
includ. 31
984293Z Battery Ass’y 1 for France includ. 31




ALTERNATIVE PARTS D6D(E1)
l;g(r)r.l Code No, Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
9842947 Battery Ass’y 1 for U.S.A., Canada includ. 31
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
l;s? Code No, Parts Name Q'ty Remarks
501] 955654 Plus Bit (A) No. 2 x 70L 1
502 — Charger (Type UC4) 1 includ. 502-523
503] 984408 Terminal Cover 1
9844202 Terminal Cover 1 for U.S.A., Canada, Finland, Austria
504| 984405 Case (A) Ass'y 1
9844147 Case (A) Ass’y 1 for U.S.A., Canada
984415Z Case (A) Ass.y 1 for Finland, Austria
505 984402 Terminal (B) Ass’y 1 (White color)
506 984400 Temperature Fuse (A) Ass’y 1
507 984401 Terminal (A) Ass’y 1 (Black color)
508] 984407 Terminal Holder 1
9844182 Terminal Holder 1 for U.S.A., Canada
9844197 Terminal Holder 1 for Finland, Austria
509 9494237 Washer 1 for M4 (10 pcs.)
510| 954017 (® Hd. Tapping Screw M4 x 12 1
S11] 984428Z Fuse 110 x 240V 1
9844292 Fuse 120V 1 for U.S.A., Canada
512 9844267 Print Board Ass’y 110-240V 1 includ. 511
9844277 Print Board Ass’y 120V 1 for U.S.A., Canada includ. 511
513 984406 Case (B) 1
984416Z Case (B) 1 for U.S.A., Canada
9844177 Case (B) 1 for Finland, Austria
514] 956636 (® Hd. Tapping Screw M4 x 25 4
5157 9495102 Rivet D2.5x4.8 2 for U.S.A., Canada (10 pcs.)
516 — Name Plate 1
5171 984430Z Cord Ass’y 110240V 1
9844317 Cord Ass’y 120V 1 for U.S.A., Canada
9806422 | Cod Asvy L0200V | 1| tor [ores Sy Sgpore Wl Kt S RFes
Norway, Switzerland.
980616Z Cord Ass’y 220V 1 for Finland, Austria
980643Z Cord Ass’y 230240V 1 for Oceania
9806442 | Cord JAss'y 240V 1| forUK.
518] 980647Z| Cord Armor 1
9806172 Cord Armor (B) 1 for Finland, Austria
5191 937631 Cord Clip 1 for ISI.“X)fr:?cS;?’I?uyrgg’ebmgapore’ Malta, Kuwalt, Ogeania,
520] 930446 | (® Hd. Tapping Screw M4 x 16 2 | for QOOReA, Sy ra, Singapore, Malta, Kuwait, Ugeania,
521| 984404 Cushion 1
522 9844212 Transformer 110V 1
9844227 Transformer 120V 1
9844232 Transformer 220V 1
9844247 Transformer 230V 1
9844252 Transformer 240V 1
523| 984403 Tube 1




